
 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                    

  

            

 

*Schedule subject to change during season  
 

 

 
 

  Headmaster:   Scott Macleod           Address: 2121 Cypress Creek Road 

  Athletic Director: Chris Chacon          School Phone:           512.250.1369 

  Head Coach: Dave Sherrill            Division:   TAPPS 1A 

Asst. Coach: Samuel Castello 

Asst. Coach: Bev Ott  

Asst. Coach: Andrew Pruitt 

Asst. Coach: Kristi Longanecker             

      
                  Revised 01/31/20 

Day Date Meet Name Location 

Saturday 2/22/20 Lake Travis Invitational Meet Lake Travis HS 

Saturday 2/29/20 SAS Relays – St. Andrews Austin 

Thursday 3/05/20 Texas State University HS Meet San Marcos 

Saturday 3/07/20 Vandegrift Distance Festival  
 Distance Runners Only (800-3200m) 

Vandegrift HS 
6pm Start 

Saturday 3/28/20 Faith Academy of Marble Falls 

Invitational 

Marble Falls 

Saturday 4/04/20 RRCA TBD 

Thursday 4/09/20 Live Oak Invitational  Waco 

Wednesday 4/22/20   TAPPS 1A South Regional Prelims TBD 

Thursday 4/23/20 TAPPS 1A South Regional Finals TBD 

Friday 5/1/20 TAPPS State Track Meet Day One Waco 

Saturday 5/2/20 TAPPS State Track Meet Day Two Waco 

    

 

 

  


